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CAP SITE 

(See page 2 for CAP Map) 

 
CAP COORDINATOR 

Community Health Worker 
 

 
WORK PHONE  
WORK CELL 

 
FAX 

 

 
E-MAIL  

 

 
WEBSITE 

SOCIAL MEDIA 

      
Bridgeport  
   Stamford/Greenwich 
(Southwestern AHEC) 

Anthony Mills, CAP 
Felicia Creary, CHW 
John Guaraca, CHW 

(203) 372-5503 
Cell (203) 257 7862 

(855) 719-1082 
 

amills@swctahec.org 
fcreary@swctahec.org 
jguaraca@swctahec.org  

swctahec.org 
Facebook @SouthwesternAHEC 
Twitter @swahec_ct 

Hartford  
  Greater Hartford Area 
(Hispanic Health Council) 
Subcontractor: Hartford Knights 

Dionne Kotey, CAP 
Alyssa Magnano, CHW 
Janely Betances, CHW 
Melanie Valdes, CHW 

(860) 527-0856 (860) 522-6028 dionnek@hispanichealthcouncil.org  
alyssam@hispanichealthcouncil.org 
Janelyb@hispanichealthcouncil.org 
Melaniev@hispanichealthcouncil.org  

hispanichealthcouncil.org 
Facebook @HispanicHealthCouncil 
Twitter: @hisphealth_ct 
Instagram: @hispanichealthcouncil_ct 

Ledge Light 
Health District 

Jennifer Muggeo 
Lupita Santos 

(860) 448-4882 (860) 448-4885 jmuggeo@llhd.org  
lsantos@llhd.org  

llhd.org 
Facebook @LedgeLightHD 
Instagram @ledgelighthd 
Twitter @LedgeLightHD 

Naugatuck Valley  
Health District 
 

TBD (203) 881-3255 (203) 881-3261  nvhd.org 
Facebook @NaugatuckValleyHD 
Twitter @NaugValleyHD 
Instagram @naugatuckvalleyhd 

New Britain  
Health Department 
Subcontractor: HRA 

Meeghan Doris 
Carmen Miranda (HRA) 

(860) 612-2777 
(860)225-1084 x319 

(860) 826-2687 meeghan.doris@newbritainct.gov 
cmiranda@hranbct.org  

newbritainct.gov 
Facebook - New Britain Health 

New Haven  
    Greater New Haven Area 
(New Haven Health Dept) 

Jennifer Roberts, CAP 
Stephanie Gennette 
Kayla-Nicole Daniels 
Stephanie Reyes 

(203) 946-6999 
(203) 946-5945 
(203) 946-6136 
(475) 414-0435 

(203) 946-6508 
 

jaroberts@newhavenct.gov  
SGennette@newhavenct.gov 
KNDaniels@newhavenct.gov 
SEReyes@newhavenct.gov  

newhavenct.gov 
Facebook @NHPublicHealth 
Twitter @NHPublicHealth 

Norwalk  
     Danbury Area 
(Norwalk Health Dept) 

Megan Faugno, CAP 
Rochelle Felix, CHW 
Jake Tobias, CHW 
Elinol Ventura De Pol, CHW 

(203) 939-8331 (203) 854-7963 
 

MeDiMeglio@norwalkct.org  
rfelix@norwalkct.otg 
jtobias@norwalkct.org 
eventuradepol@norwalkct.org  

norwalkct.org/health 
Facebook @norwalkhealth 
Twitter @NorwalkHealth 

Torrington Area  
Health District 

Diane Impastato (860) 489-0436 
ext. 318 

(860) 496-8243 DImpastato@tahd.org tahd.org/immunization 
Facebook @TAHD1967  

Waterbury  
Health Department 
 

Michelle Romero, CAP 
Maria Gonzalez, CHW 

(203) 346-3907  
ext. 7209 
ext.7480 

(203) 574-8625 mromero@waterburyct.org 
migonzalez@waterburyct.org 

waterburyct.org/health 
Facebook @waterburyhealthdepartment  

DPH Helpful Links 
 
(non-IAP areas do not have 
CAPs) 

CONNECTICUT IMMUNIZATION PROGRAM & Contact the Immunization Program 
Connecticut COVID-19 Vaccine Portal & DPH Mobile Van Clinics 

Facebook @CTPublicHealth 
Twitter @CTDPH 
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